
Name and Number in Class. 

- , 

324 rBrodribb, A. J. F. J. 
325 Charles, A. C. F. . . 
326 '1 Day, E.~.. . .. 
327 I Harrison, A. J. E. C. 
328 L Sturrock, F. J. 
329 \l'Donohue. J. L. 

335 I Henderson, W. E. 
33~ 1 Coats, J. A ... 
33, ' Adamson, R L. 
338 Murphy, A. W. 
3,9 I Hughes, C. F. 
340 ! Rule, A. . . 
34i : Roberts, W. J. 
M2 , I Howard, G. J. 

.. 

.. 

:3431'[ O'Donohue, E. O. . . 
344 Smith, R M. . . 
:H5 I' Brown,J. (Appt. 10702) 
.~46 i i Houlihan, J. 
34i 1 McDonald, V. r:. 
348 ',McGhie, F. A. 
:3-409 I Scott, H. M. 
350 : Swete, L. J. L. 
351 Channing, W. B. 
3,;2 ! (Clarkcn, A . • f. 
353 II Jordan, F. W. 
:l:i4 1 McLaughlin, C .. J. P ... 
:l55 Wright" V. B. P. .. 
:l56 Jennens, W. A. F, 
:lii7 Davie, J. G. C. 
358 Burgess, G. F. 
359 Jenkins, A. G. 
360 Ingram, L. C. 
3ti 1 r Douglas, S. J. 
36.! ~ Hodge, C. M. 
:l63 l Rogers, C. B. 
304 David, S. F. 
365 Holland, D. P. 
366 Henry, S. J. 
367 Owen, C. M. 
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POST AND TELEGRAPH DEPARl':-.mNT-continued. 

\ Salary 
Salary for Year I Allowances In 

ending 131Is:. March, C1?"S'ftc.tio~'1 Nature 01 Salary. 
Yesr 

, ended 

~ ',.§ ~ ~I I ' ~ 31st j:I !7.l .... = tI(Ic 
March, § Payable oS .:?; I';" ~= .. 
1917. ~ from :E ~ :B ~~ 0 ! ~[~ 

~ Q i ~ __ ~""I'= ~ ~~ 
I 

£ 
£ I 40 40 

40 40 . 
40 40 I 
40 

40 I 
!ZI 40 

40 

40 40 
40' 40 
40 40 
40 40 
40 40 
40 40 
40 40 
40 40 
40 40 
40 40 

40 I' 40, 
40 40 I' 

40 40 
40 40, 
40 40 i 

40 1 40 1 

40 40, 
40 40 

40 I 40 I 
40 40 
40 40 
40 I 40! 
40, 40 
40' 40 
40, 40 
40 1 40 
40 40 
40 40 
40 40 
40 40 
40 40 
40 40 I 

40 40 

· . 
· . 
. , 
.. 
.. 
.. 
· . 
.. 
· . 
· . .. 

I 

14i"I~. £ if: 
G •• 1 •• 

G 14 ... I .. · . .. 
G .. .. 

14 I "I .. G 14 .... .. i .. 
G 14 I ..... •• ! •• 

.. .. 
· . .. 
•• j .. 

G 
G 
U 
G 

, G 
U 
G 
G 
n 
G 
G 
(J 

G 
G 
G 
() 

G 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

::1 ::1 

14 "I" 
14 , "1 
14

1' .. , 

14 .. i 
14, ' 
14 
14 . '1 
14 .. 1 

14 
G 14 

.. 

.. 

.. 

· . 
G 14 "I ., "1 

G 14 
G 14 
G 14 
G 14 

I n 14 
'G 14 

G 14 
G 14 
G 14 
G 14 

::1 :: ::1 
"I .. .. 
"I .. .. 

. '1" .. ,. , ... 
r •••• 

.. 

.. 

.. 

~.I 
. . 

::/ .. 
.. 
.. 
.. I 
261 

"I 

~~I 

"I 
! 

::1 
•• r 

::1 

26. 
G 14 
G 14 
G 14 
G 14 

.. , I 
::1 .. : :: 

---_ .. 
'g 
i>< 
~ 

.sci 
Position, &c. S.~ 

,,~ 

8 .;:; .. 
:>! 

£ 
· . Telegraph Message-boy · . 
· . .. .. 
· . " 

.. 
.. .. . . 
· . " · . 
. . .. . . 
· . .. · . 
· . .. . . .. .. 

"I . , · . 
· . .. · . 

P.O. Boy Messenger 
1 Telegraph ~essage-boy 

I 

I 
1 

Place. 

Oft Ahuriri 
almersten North 
ellington 
angaweka 
astings 
hau .. 
ore 
amilton 

" ellingten 
'apanui 

, South Dunedin 
Dunedin 
Wanganui 
St. Kilda 
Dunedin 
Mast-ertcn 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Newmarket 
Wairoa 
Porirua 
Orepuki 
Wellington 

Ellerslie 
St. Kilda 
Ngaruawahia 
Karangahake 
Christchurch 
Blenheim 
Addington 
Nelson .. 
Dunedin 
In verca rgill 

Ohakune 
Temuka 
Rotorua 
Te Kopuru 
Timaru 
InvercargiIJ 
Hastings 
Dannevirke 

Age on 
31st 

lIarch, 
1917. 

Y. M. 
15 3 
15 4 
15 9 
15 0 
16 9 
14 11 
15 5 
17 6 
15 8 
14 11 
16 4 
14 11 
16 0 
16 1 
16 6 
15 10 
15 5 
14 10 
15 1 
15 0 
15 8 
15 1 
14 10 
15 3 
15 8 
15 0' 
15 9 
14 10 
15 7 
16 8 
Iii 0 
16 10 
16 7 
15 9 
15 3 
15 9 
17 5 
15 3 
15 5 
15 2 
15 9 
16 7 
15 1 
1,3 3,' 

Date of 
Appoint­
ment to 

I'erma.nent 
Stall, 

17/4/16 
17/4/16 
17/4/16 
17/4/16 
17 /4/16 
19/4/16 
25/4/16 
27/4/16 
27/4/16 
28/4/16 

1/5/16 
1/5/16 
1/5/16 
1/5/16 
1/5/16 
1/5/16 
1/5/16 
4/5/16 
.~/5/16 
5/5/16 
6/5/16 
8/5/16 
8/5/16 
8/5/16 
8/5/16 
8/5/16 
8/5/16 

10/5/16 
11/5/16 
11/5/16 
13/5/16 
13/5/16 
14/5/16 
14>5';16 
15/ii/16 
15/5/16 
15/ii/16 
15/5/16 
15/5/16 

15/5/161 
16/5/16 
17/5/16 
17/5/16 
17/5/16 

"'.il 
0_ • 
"-~t--

~§~ 
"1l..; ;"; e 
~~" 
~~~ 
"" 

Y. M. 

Per­
ma.nent 
Service 

on 
31st 

March, 
1917. 

Y. M. 

o II 
o Il 
011 
o II 
o I I 
011 
011 
o 11 
011 
011 
011 
011 
011 
011 
011 
o 11 
011 
010 
010 
010 
010 
010 
010 
010 
010 
010 
010 
010 
010 
010 
010 
o 10 
o 10 
o 10 
o 10 
010 
010 
010 
o 10 
010 
o 10 
010 
010 
010 

Kxaminatioll.' 
passed. ltemarkL 

:;... 
":i 
~ 

8 
c.v 
~ 

f-:3 
~ 
trJ 
Z 
trJ 
~ 
N 
trJ 
p.-
t-'. 
p.-
Z 
tj 

(1 
P> 
N 
trJ 
f-:3 
f-:3 
trJ 

...... 
0; 
I-' 
~ 


